Puchar TG Sokot Myslenice
Myslenice, 12/5/2012

Konkurencja 1
12/5/2012 - 10:05

Dziewczat, 25m dowolny

Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja

10 lat
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8 lat
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Madej Faustyna
Szumny Alicja
Sindut Zuzanna
Kuszak Réza
Matuszyk Wiktoria
Justyniak Anna
Pindelska Kamila
Motyka Agnieszka
Krzemienska Alicja
Pytlak Julia

Zadto Emilia

Pobozniak Alicja
Jochymczyk Anna
Bobirfiska Jagna
Zielinska Marta
Gwiazdowska Wiktoria
Szczurek Aleksandra
Steplewska Dorota

Radecka Kornelia
Madej Justyna
Janecka Weronika
Starzak Weronika
Sabino Anna

Bicz Natalia
Chryc Aleksandra
Surma Kinga

Rok ur.
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SwimArt My$lenice
Glosator Krakéw
Salwator Krakéw
Glosator Krakéw
Solni Wieliczka
NKP Bielsko Biata
SwimArt Myslenice
Aquarius Myslenice
NKP Bielsko Biata
NKP Bielsko Biata
Sokét Myslenice

Salwator Krakéw
Salwator Krakéw
Ondaszek Bielsko Biata
Solni Wieliczka

Solni Wieliczka

Solni Wieliczka
Salwator Krakéw

Optima Skawina
SwimArt Myslenice
Aquatica Pawtowice
Aquarius Myslenice
STP Nowy Sacz
Aquarius Myslenice
Aquarius Myslenice
STP Nowy Sacz

8-10 lat
Wyniki

Czas Pkt.
17.27 232
17.29 231
1749 223
19.30 166
1948 162
2201 112
23.22 95
25.25 74
27.18 59
27.83 55
28.01 54
18.85 178
19.37 164
20.80 133
21.68 117
2198 112
22.64 103
2271 102
25.42 72
25.64 71
25.91 68
26.45 64
29.26 47
30.84 40
33.36 32
36.33 24
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